
2014 14U Super League Final Schedule
Day Date Visitors Home Time Field

Sat 8-Feb PW2 @ PW1 9:00am Aubrey 1

Day Date Visitors Home Time Field

Sat 15-Feb NS  (6) @ PW1  (4) 9:00am Aubrey 1
Sat 15-Feb PQ  (18) @ PW2  (3) 11:00am Aubrey 1

16-Feb Presidents Week 22-Feb

Day Date Visitors Home Time Field
Tue 25-Feb PW1 @ SR1 7:00pm Cypress

Wed 26-Feb PW2  (2) @ PQ  (16) 6:00pm Canyonside 7

Thur 27-Feb RB @ SR2 RAINED OUT Cypress

Sat 1-Mar SR2 @ PW1 RAINED OUT/to April 17thAubrey 1
Sat 1-Mar SR1 @ RB RAINED OUT RB1
Sat 1-Mar NS @ PQ RAINED OUT Canyonside 7

Day Date Visitors Home Time Field

Wed 5-Mar PW1  (3) @ PQ  (3) 6:00pm Canyonside 7
Wed 5-Mar SR1 (10) @ NS (1) 6:30pm Ocean Air

Thur 6-Mar PW2 (5) @ SR2 (6) 7:00pm Cypress

Friday 7-Mar SR1  (5) @ RB  (6) 5:30pm RB1

Sat 8-Mar SR1 (9) @ SR2 (4) 8:15am Cypress
Sat 8-Mar PQ (16) @ PW2 (7) 9:00am Aubrey 1
Sat 8-Mar PW1  (2) @ RB  (13) 3:00pm RB1



Day Date Visitors Home Time Field

Mon 10-Mar RB (16) @ SR2 (6) 7:00pm Cypress

Wed 12-Mar RB  (5) @ PQ  (2) 6:00pm Canyonside 7
Wed 12-Mar PW1 (3) @ NS (16) 6:30pm Ocean Air

Thur 13-Mar PW2 @ SR1 7:00pm Cypress

Sat 15-Mar SR2  (3) @ RB  (9) 8:30am RB1
Sat 15-Mar NS  (7) @ PW2  (9) 9:00am Aubrey 1
Sat 15-Mar SR1  (8) @ PW1  (4) 11:00am Aubrey 1

Day Date Visitors Home Time Field

Tues 18-Mar RB  (8) @ PW1  (6) 6:15pm Lake Poway

Wed 19-Mar PQ  (3) @ SR2  (4) 7:00pm Cypress
Wed 19-Mar PW2  (4) @ NS  (9) 6:30pm Ocean Air

Sat 22-Mar RB  (8) @ NS  (2) 9:00am Carmel Valley Rec
Sat 22-Mar SR1 @ PQ 9:00am Canyonside 7
Sat 22-Mar SR2   (7) @ PW2  (5) 9:00am Aubrey 1

Day Date Visitors Home Time Field

Wed 26-Mar PW1 @ PQ 6:00pm Canyonside 7
Wed 26-Mar RB  (15) @ PW2  (4) 6:15pm Lake Poway
Wed 26-Mar NS @ SR1 7:00pm Cypress

Sat 29-Mar SR2  (13) @ PW1  (7) 9:00am Aubrey  1
Sat 29-Mar SR1 @ NS 9:00am Carmel Valley Rec
Sat 29-Mar PQ  (8) @ RB  (9) 11:00am RB

Day Date Visitors Home Time Field

30-Mar Scripps Ranch Spring Break 6-Apr



Wed 2-Apr NS @ PQ 6:00pm Canyonside 7
Wed 2-Apr PW1 @ PW2 Rained out Lake Poway

Sat 5-Apr PW1 @ PQ 10:00am Canyonside 7
Sat 5-Apr RB  (14) @ PW2  (6) 1:00pm Aubrey 1

Day Date Visitors Home Time Field

7-Apr PUSD & NS Spring Break 13-Apr

Tue 8-Apr SR1 @ SR2 7:00pm Cypress

Sat 12-Apr NS @ SR2 11:00am Cypress

Day Date Visitors Home Time Field

Mon 14-Apr RB @ SR1 7:00pm Cypress

Wed 16-Apr SR2 @ PQ 6:00pm Canyonside 7
Wed 16-Apr SR1 @ PW2 6:15pm Lake Poway
Wed 16-Apr RB @ NS 7:00pm Carmel Valley Rec

Thu 17-Apr SR2 @ PW1 6:30pm Lake Poway

Sat 19-Apr PQ @ SR1 9:00am Cypress
Sat 19-Apr PW2 @ SR2 11:00am Cypress
Sat 19-Apr PW1 @ RB 11:00am RB1

Day Date Visitors Home Time Field

Tue 22-Apr RB @ PW2 6:15pm Lake Poway

Wed 23-Apr NS @ PW1 6:15pm Lake Poway

Thu 24-Apr SR1 @ SR2 7:00pm Cypress



Sat 26-Apr RB @ PQ 9:00am Canyonside 7
Sat 26-Apr PW1 @ PW2 9:00am Aubrey 2
Sat 26-Apr NS @ SR2 11:00am Cypress

Day/Game Date Playoffs Playoffs Time Field

Games @ Canyonside Times TBA
Thu 1-May
Fri 2-May

Sun 4-May


